



**FORT THOMAS TOWER PARK PAVING
FORT THOMAS, KY
PROJECT: 191220
2/21/2020**

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

EATON ASPHALT

BLUEGRASS PAVING

RIEGLER BLACKTOP

BASE BID												
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
1	SPL	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT (INCLUDES REMOVAL OF EXISTING MATERIAL TO SUBGRADE, COMPACTION OF SUBGRADE, AND PLACEMENT OF 8" OF DGA)	730	SY	\$30.00	\$21,900.00	\$28.50	\$20,805.00	\$51.38	\$37,507.40	\$34.00	\$24,820.00
2	203	REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT (AREAS NOT ASSOCIATED WITH FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT)	765	SY	\$10.00	\$7,650.00	\$12.40	\$9,486.00	\$7.11	\$5,439.15	\$10.00	\$7,650.00
3	SPL	YARD RESTORATION (TOPSOIL, SEED, & MULCH)	765	SY	\$6.00	\$4,590.00	\$7.25	\$5,546.25	\$6.32	\$4,834.80	\$20.00	\$15,300.00
4	408	VARIABLE THICKNESS MILLING	6,655	SY	\$2.00	\$13,310.00	\$1.40	\$9,317.00	\$2.17	\$14,441.35	\$3.00	\$19,965.00
5	402/403	0.75" ASPHALT PAVEMENT LEVELING COURSE	655	TON	\$65.00	\$42,575.00	\$68.00	\$44,540.00	\$74.86	\$49,033.30	\$80.00	\$52,400.00
6	402/403	1.25" ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE WITH FIBER REINFORCEMENT	1,090	TON	\$86.00	\$93,740.00	\$90.00	\$98,100.00	\$79.23	\$86,360.70	\$89.00	\$97,010.00
7	402/403	4" ASPHALT BASE	395	TON	\$65.00	\$25,675.00	\$65.00	\$25,675.00	\$69.66	\$27,515.70	\$100.00	\$39,500.00
8	505	EXTRUDED CONCRETE CURB	1,850	LF	\$8.50	\$15,725.00	\$7.75	\$14,337.50	\$8.54	\$15,799.00	\$8.50	\$15,725.00
9	505	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK WITH INTEGRAL CURB	500	SF	\$10.00	\$5,000.00	\$17.00	\$8,500.00	\$11.00	\$5,500.00	\$18.15	\$9,075.00
10	505	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	330	SF	\$6.00	\$1,980.00	\$14.00	\$4,620.00	\$9.50	\$3,135.00	\$9.75	\$3,217.50
11	714	PAVEMENT STRIPING	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00	\$1,805.60	\$1,805.60	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00
BASE BID TOTAL						\$242,145.00		\$243,576.75		\$251,372.00		\$289,612.50



**FORT THOMAS TOWER PARK PAVING
FORT THOMAS, KY
PROJECT: 191220
2/21/2020**

**LOVELAND EXCAVATING &
PAVING**

PINNACLE PAVING

J.K. MEURER

MICHELS CONSTRUCTION

BASE BID												
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
1	SPL	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPLACEMENT (INCLUDES REMOVAL OF EXISTING MATERIAL TO SUBGRADE, COMPACTION OF SUBGRADE, AND PLACEMENT OF 8" OF DGA)	730	SY	\$21.00	\$15,330.00	\$27.50	\$20,075.00	\$32.35	\$23,615.50	\$47.00	\$34,310.00
2	203	REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT (AREAS NOT ASSOCIATED WITH FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT)	765	SY	\$8.00	\$6,120.00	\$11.00	\$8,415.00	\$12.90	\$9,868.50	\$22.00	\$16,830.00
3	SPL	YARD RESTORATION (TOPSOIL, SEED, & MULCH)	765	SY	\$11.00	\$8,415.00	\$15.75	\$12,048.75	\$19.70	\$15,070.50	\$20.00	\$15,300.00
4	408	VARIABLE THICKNESS MILLING	6,655	SY	\$3.00	\$19,965.00	\$2.50	\$16,637.50	\$2.70	\$17,968.50	\$3.70	\$24,623.50
5	402/403	0.75" ASPHALT PAVEMENT LEVELING COURSE	655	TON	\$95.00	\$62,225.00	\$105.00	\$68,775.00	\$102.40	\$67,072.00	\$94.00	\$61,570.00
6	402/403	1.25" ASPHALT PAVEMENT SURFACE WITH FIBER REINFORCEMENT	1,090	TON	\$116.00	\$126,440.00	\$115.00	\$125,350.00	\$113.50	\$123,715.00	\$116.00	\$126,440.00
7	402/403	4" ASPHALT BASE	395	TON	\$90.00	\$35,550.00	\$89.00	\$35,155.00	\$89.80	\$35,471.00	\$83.00	\$32,785.00
8	505	EXTRUDED CONCRETE CURB	1,850	LF	\$11.00	\$20,350.00	\$9.00	\$16,650.00	\$8.00	\$14,800.00	\$12.00	\$22,200.00
9	505	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK WITH INTEGRAL CURB	500	SF	\$12.00	\$6,000.00	\$19.85	\$9,925.00	\$13.20	\$6,600.00	\$13.00	\$6,500.00
10	505	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	330	SF	\$10.00	\$3,300.00	\$12.70	\$4,191.00	\$10.00	\$3,300.00	\$10.00	\$3,300.00
11	714	PAVEMENT STRIPING	1	LS	\$1,894.00	\$1,894.00	\$10,777.75	\$10,777.75	\$11,900.00	\$11,900.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00
BASE BID TOTAL						\$305,589.00		\$328,000.00		\$329,381.00		\$352,258.50



FORT THOMAS TOWER PARK PAVING
FORT THOMAS, KY
PROJECT: 191220
Bid Date 2/21/2020

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

EATON ASPHALT

BLUEGRASS PAVING

RIEGLER BLACKTOP

		ALTERNATE 1										
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
12	505	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK WITH INTEGRAL CURB	970	SF	\$10.00	\$9,700.00	\$18.00	\$17,460.00	\$11.00	\$10,670.00	\$18.15	\$17,605.50
13	505	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	285	SF	\$6.00	\$1,710.00	\$15.00	\$4,275.00	\$10.00	\$2,850.00	\$9.75	\$2,778.75
		ALTERNATE BID 1 TOTAL				\$11,410.00		\$21,735.00		\$13,520.00		\$20,384.25



FORT THOMAS TOWER PARK PAVING
FORT THOMAS, KY
PROJECT: 191220
Bid Date 2/21/2020

LOVELAND EXCAVATING & PAVING

PINNACLE PAVING

J.K. MEURER

MICHELS CONSTRUCTION

ALTERNATE 1												
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
12	505	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK WITH INTEGRAL CURB	970	SF	\$10.00	\$9,700.00	\$19.85	\$19,254.50	\$13.20	\$12,804.00	\$13.00	\$12,610.00
13	505	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	285	SF	\$11.00	\$3,135.00	\$12.70	\$3,619.50	\$10.00	\$2,850.00	\$10.00	\$2,850.00
ALTERNATE BID 1 TOTAL						\$12,835.00		\$22,874.00		\$15,654.00		\$15,460.00